SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE -1
KENSINGTON - RANDWICK - PADDINGTON

Time Departs Destination
7.30am Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
8.00am Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
B.30am Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
9.00am Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
9.30am Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddinton
10.00am Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
10.30am Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
11.00am Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
11.30am Break in Service Break in Service
12.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Randwick Campus
12 10pm Randwick Campus Greens Road Paddington
12.30pm Greens Road Paddington Randwick Campus
12.50pm Randwick Campus Gate 8 Kensington
1.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Randwick Campus
1.10pm Randwick Campus Greens Road Paddington
1.30pm Greens Road Paddington Randwick Campus
1.50pm Randwick Campus Gate 8 Kensington
2.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Randwick Campus
2.10pm Randwick Campus Greens Road Paddington
2.30pm Greens Road Paddington Randwick Campus
2.50pm Randwick Campus Gate 8 Kensington
3.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Randwick Campus
3.10pm Randwick Campus Greens Road Paddington
3.30pm Greens Road Paddington Randwick Campus
3.50pm Randwick Campus Gate 8 Kensington
4.10pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
4.35pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
5.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
5.30pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
6.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
&5.30pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
7.00pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddinton
7.30pm Break in Service Break in Service
2.00pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
8.30pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddington
9.00pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
3.30pm Gate 8, Kensington Greens Road Paddinton
10pm Greens Road Paddington Gate 8 Kensington
10.15pm to 11-30pm On-Demand Safety Escorts

FOR MORE INFORMATION - PLEASE CONTACT UNSW SECUIRTY ON -9385 6000

You can track the Shuttle Bus using the Safe Zone app.

Free from the‘Apﬁ'Stor& or Google Play




